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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in MAR 2017
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Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in MAR 2017
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13 4765 

14 2254 

16 1748 

16 367 

16 3672 

16 3730 

16 3810 

16 4283 

17 4330 

17 4373 

MOTHER PARKER'S TEA & COFFEE

RODENBURY INVESTMENTS LTD

KUEHNE & NAGEL REAL ESTATE 
LTD

NOWTASH HOLDINGS LTD.

FIRST GULF E.M.  LIMITED

FIRST SERVICE RESIDENTIAL

GLAXOSMITHKLINE CANADA LTD

MORLOU HOLDINGS INC.

4249739 CANADA INC

4249739 CANADA INC

 240

 59

 26,613

 6,894

 25,789

 164

 151

 355

 139

 243

 30,125

 161,561

 85,350

 16,671

 61,887

 22,328

 248,287

 10,164

 22,690

 22,690

 185

 20

 19,149

 4,571

 26,511

 22

 100

 47

 117

 27

ADDITION/ALTERATIONS - 
MEZZANINE ADDITION & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS

MEZZANINE ADDITION & (12) NEW 
DOORS - MOTHER PARKERS TEA & 
COFFEE

NEW 1-STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING, KUEHNE + NAGEL LTD.

NEW 2-STOREY OFFICE AND 
WAREHOUSE BUILDING

NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING - BMW

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & 
MEZZANINE ADDITION (TENANT FIT-
UP) - BUSINESS OFFICE - 2534052 
ONTARIO INC.

ADDITION TO BUILDING & 
MANUFACTURING FACILITY- GLAXO 
SMITH KLINE INC.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-
INCLUDING NEW MEZZANINE- 
MAPLE LODGE FARM LTD

(2) STOREY TRUCK SERVICE BAY 
ADDITION - CUMMINS EASTERN 
CANADA LP

NEW MEZZANINE AND INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS - CUMMINS EASTERN
CANADA  

2531 STANFIELD RD

2470 STANFIELD RD

6280 MILLCREEK DR

90 SKYWAY DR

3455 ARGENTIA RD

1200 DERRY RD E

7333 MISSISSAUGA RD

7120 EDWARDS BLVD

7175 PACIFIC CIR

7175 PACIFIC CIR

 681,753 50,750 $60,647

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION 

B

5

B

BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO
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16 3747 

16 3957 

16 4119 

17 4612 

17 5049 

425244 ONTARIO LTD

ORLANDO CORPORATION

9310924 CANADA INC

GENEX HOLDINGS LIMITED

PIRET (MISSISSAUGA) HOLDINGS 
INC

2555 DIXIE RD

6455 VIPOND DR

1330 FEWSTER DR

5155 SPECTRUM WAY

1070 MID-WAY BLVD

 410

 857

 350

 396

 251

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- PLACE OF RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY - THE 
HOPE CENTER.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BLOOMSTAR FLOWER DISTRIBUTION 
CENTRE. - C/R ZON-8685

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO A MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION 
FACILITY "NUTRANORTH INC" - C/R ZON-9882

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEXUS
 - C/R: C 96-9167235

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND (2) DEMISING WALLS TO CREATE 
UNITS # 8-10 - C/R CofO 17-5026

 $2,264TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

10 & 11

27

8-10
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16 3587 

17 4711 

HUMBERVIEW AUTO 
CENTRE LTD.

SOLMAR INC

 1,651

 499

 30,051

 2,901

 753

 366

3000 WOODCHESTER DR

3536 HURONTARIO ST

 32,952 1,119 $2,150

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW 2-STOREY ADDITION AND INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING AUTOMOTIVE 
FACILITY - APPLEWOOD CHEVROLET 
CADILLAC BUICK GMC

NEW SALES CENTRE.

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 1847 

16 4249 

17 4428 

17 4772 

17 4848 

17 4849 

17 4889 

17 5031 

17 5074 

17 5100 

17 5160 

17 5188 

PERMIT NO

KEE GROUP INC

OPB (EMTC) INC /  20 VIC 
MANAGEMENT INC

WEST STAR HOSPITALITY GROUP 
LTD

ORLANDO CORPORATION

ONTARI HOLDINGS LTD C/O 
COLLIERS MACAULAY NICOLLS

WHITEROCK C/O DREAM OFFICE 
MGMT CO

CENTRE CITY CAPITAL LTD

ACKTION CAPITAL CORP C/O 
MORGUARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

1500 DUNDAS EAST HOLDINGS INC.

CENTRE CITY CAPITAL LTD.

CR3 ARGENTIA NOMINEE INC C/O 
CROWN PROPERTY MGMT

CALLOWAY REAL ESTATE 
INVESTMENT TRUST

OWNER

 276

 1,427

 921

 281

 1,213

 1,104

 664

 780

 520

 493

 252

 350

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NO FRILLS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - H & M

NEW ENTRANCE CANOPY, NEW MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE, GROUND FLOOR
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ORACLE CANADA - C/R 01-12180 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-12th FLOOR- DESJARDINS - C/R 17-4425

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- AIR CANADA PILOTS ASSOCIATION

INTERIOR ALTERATION - GENERAL OFFICE - FIRST DERIVATIVES - C/R CofO 
17-4884

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT-UP FOR BDC OFFICES

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING  ROYAL BANK OF CANADA BRANCH

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - POSTA ITAL BAR
 - C/R 16-4237

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- TENANT FIT UP- ADDISON LEASING OF CANADA 
LTD - C/R ZON 11434

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CIBC BRANCH

DESCRIPTION

620 EGLINTON AVE W

5100 ERIN MILLS PKY

5599 AMBLER DR

100 MILVERTON DR

1 ROBERT SPECK PKY

5935 AIRPORT RD

31 LAKESHORE RD E

201 CITY CENTRE DR

1530 DUNDAS ST E

31 LAKESHORE RD E

2233 ARGENTIA RD

3105 ARGENTIA RD

A

C4

A

T

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $8,281

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

N001

1ST & 9TH FLRS

1200

6TH FLOOR

200

301

102

301

T7
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in MAR 2017

17 4926 MEC

PERMIT NO

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 608

VALUE ( $1,000 )

ALTERATIONS TO MECHANICAL SYSTEM AND LIGHTING UPGRADES - 
MEADOWVALE FOUR RINKS ARENA

DESCRIPTION

2160 TORQUAY MEWS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

TOTALS:  $608

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in MAR 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

17 4856 

PERMIT NO

ROMAN CATHOLIC EPISCOPAL CORP 
/ ARCHDIOCESE OF TORONTO

OWNER

 277

VALUE ( $1,000 )

REVISION TO PERMIT  16-2569 - DEMOLISH EXISTING KITCHENETTE, 
RELOCATE RAISED PLATFORM AND INCLUDE PEWS INSTEAD OF CHAIRS - C/R
16-2569

DESCRIPTION

6630 TURNER VALLEY RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $277TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in MAR 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2017

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in MAR 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2017

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in MAR 2017

17 4713 

PERMIT NO

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 350

VALUE ( $1,000 )

REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING AUTOMATIC DRY SPRINKLER SYSTEM - 
PARKING GARAGE

DESCRIPTION

300 CITY CENTRE DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

 $350TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


