

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division** 

## NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
MAR	24	4	0	0	18	1
SUB TOTAL	24	4	0	0	18	1
YTD TOTAL	39	50	0	0	43	1



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**ROW DWELLINGS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in MAR 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**APARTMENTS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in MAR 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

### INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
13 4765	MOTHER PARKER'S TEA & COFFEE	2531 STANFIELD RD		240	185	30,125	ADDITION/ALTERATIONS - MEZZANINE ADDITION & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
14 2254	RODENBURY INVESTMENTS LTD	2470 STANFIELD RD	В	59	20	161,561	MEZZANINE ADDITION & (12) NEW DOORS - MOTHER PARKERS TEA & COFFEE
16 1748	KUEHNE & NAGEL REAL ESTATE LTD	6280 MILLCREEK DR	5	26,613	19,149	85,350	NEW 1-STOREY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, KUEHNE + NAGEL LTD.
16 367	NOWTASH HOLDINGS LTD.	90 SKYWAY DR		6,894	4,571	16,671	NEW 2-STOREY OFFICE AND WAREHOUSE BUILDING
16 3672	FIRST GULF E.M. LIMITED	3455 ARGENTIA RD		25,789	26,511	61,887	NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING - BMW
16 3730	FIRST SERVICE RESIDENTIAL	1200 DERRY RD E	В	164	22	22,328	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & MEZZANINE ADDITION (TENANT FIT- UP) - BUSINESS OFFICE - 2534052 ONTARIO INC.
16 3810	GLAXOSMITHKLINE CANADA LTD	7333 MISSISSAUGA RD		151	100	248,287	ADDITION TO BUILDING & MANUFACTURING FACILITY- GLAXO SMITH KLINE INC.
16 4283	MORLOU HOLDINGS INC.	7120 EDWARDS BLVD		355	47	10,164	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- INCLUDING NEW MEZZANINE- MAPLE LODGE FARM LTD
17 4330	4249739 CANADA INC	7175 PACIFIC CIR		139	117	22,690	(2) STOREY TRUCK SERVICE BAY ADDITION - CUMMINS EASTERN CANADA LP
17 4373	4249739 CANADA INC	7175 PACIFIC CIR		243	27	22,690	NEW MEZZANINE AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CUMMINS EASTERN CANADA
			TOTALS:	\$60,647	50,750	681,753	

#### MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
16 3747	425244 ONTARIO LTD	2555 DIXIE RD		10 & 11	410	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- PLACE OF RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY - THE HOPE CENTER.
16 3957	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6455 VIPOND DR			857	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BLOOMSTAR FLOWER DISTRIBUTION CENTRE C/R ZON-8685
16 4119	9310924 CANADA INC	1330 FEWSTER DR			350	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO A MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY "NUTRANORTH INC" - C/R ZON-9882
17 4612	GENEX HOLDINGS LIMITED	5155 SPECTRUM WAY		27	396	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEXUS - C/R: C 96-9167235
17 5049	PIRET (MISSISSAUGA) HOLDINGS INC	1070 MID-WAY BLVD		8-10	251	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND (2) DEMISING WALLS TO CREATE UNITS # 8-10 - C/R CofO 17-5026
			TOTAL 0		fo.004	

TOTALS: \$2,264



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

## COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
16 3587	HUMBERVIEW AUTO CENTRE LTD.	3000 WOODCHESTER DR			1,651	753	30,051	NEW 2-STOREY ADDITION AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING AUTOMOTIVE FACILITY - APPLEWOOD CHEVROLET CADILLAC BUICK GMC
17 4711	SOLMAR INC	3536 HURONTARIO ST			499	366	2,901	NEW SALES CENTRE.
		TOTALS	S:		\$2,150	1,119	32,952	

#### MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
16 1847	KEE GROUP INC	620 EGLINTON AVE W			276	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NO FRILLS
16 4249	OPB (EMTC) INC / 20 VIC MANAGEMENT INC	5100 ERIN MILLS PKY		N001	1,427	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - H & M
17 4428	WEST STAR HOSPITALITY GROUP LTD	5599 AMBLER DR			921	NEW ENTRANCE CANOPY, NEW MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE, GROUND FLOOR INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
17 4772	ORLANDO CORPORATION	100 MILVERTON DR		1ST & 9TH FLRS	281	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ORACLE CANADA - C/R 01-12180 ZB
17 4848	ONTARI HOLDINGS LTD C/O COLLIERS MACAULAY NICOLLS	1 ROBERT SPECK PKY		1200	1,213	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-12th FLOOR- DESJARDINS - C/R 17-4425
17 4849	WHITEROCK C/O DREAM OFFICE MGMT CO	5935 AIRPORT RD		6TH FLOOR	1,104	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- AIR CANADA PILOTS ASSOCIATION
17 4889	CENTRE CITY CAPITAL LTD	31 LAKESHORE RD E	А	200	664	INTERIOR ALTERATION - GENERAL OFFICE - FIRST DERIVATIVES - C/R CofO 17-4884
17 5031	ACKTION CAPITAL CORP C/O MORGUARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED	201 CITY CENTRE DR		301	780	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT-UP FOR BDC OFFICES
17 5074	1500 DUNDAS EAST HOLDINGS INC.	1530 DUNDAS ST E	C4		520	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING ROYAL BANK OF CANADA BRANCH
17 5100	CENTRE CITY CAPITAL LTD.	31 LAKESHORE RD E	А	102	493	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - POSTA ITAL BAR - C/R 16-4237
17 5160	CR3 ARGENTIA NOMINEE INC C/O CROWN PROPERTY MGMT	2233 ARGENTIA RD		301	252	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- TENANT FIT UP- ADDISON LEASING OF CANADA LTD - C/R ZON 11434
17 5188	CALLOWAY REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST	3105 ARGENTIA RD	Т	Т7	350	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CIBC BRANCH
		Te	OTALS:		\$8,281	

Run Date:



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMII NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,	000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION	
No Public / Institutional Permits issued in MAR 2017							
MISCELLANEOU	JS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE	>= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION		
17 4926 MEC	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	2160 TORQUAY MEWS				S TO MECHANICAL SYSTEM AND LIGHTING UPGRADES - E FOUR RINKS ARENA	

\$608

TOTALS:

Page #: 12 Run Date: 24 APR 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in MAR 2017

#### MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
17 4856	ROMAN CATHOLIC EPISCOPAL COR / ARCHDIOCESE OF TORONTO	P 6630 TURNER VALLEY RD			277 REVISION TO PERMIT 16-2569 - DEMOLISH EXISTING KITCHENETTE, RELOCATE RAISED PLATFORM AND INCLUDE PEWS INSTEAD OF CHAIRS - C/R 16-2569
			TOTAL	.S:	\$277

Page #: 13 Run Date: 24 APR 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in MAR 2017

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2017

Page #: 14 Run Date: 24 APR 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in MAR 2017

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2017

Page #: 15 Run Date: 24 APR 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in MAR 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION
17 4713	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	300 CITY CENTRE DR			350 REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING AUTOMATIC DRY SPRINKLER SYSTEM - PARKING GARAGE
					*·-·

TOTALS: \$350

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.

Page #: 16 Run Date: 24 APR 2017